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SailNo
212711

208879

200697

214200

196223

209137

216413
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217210

219110

210347

215253

215255

207831

213744

209136

203551

202414

211278

211408

Club
GKSS

GKSS

KSSS

KSSS

KBS

KSSS

GKSS

StSS

KSSS

LiJS

OXSS

RASS

GKSS

GKSS

HKKK

GKSS

BiKSS

GKSS

GKSS

MSS

GKSS

Ssv

HelmName

Calle
Lindbom

Erik Rahm

Olof
Holmberg

Hugo Skold
Orr

Maximus
Torstensson

Hanna
Koba

Alfons
Sellin

William
Karlsson

Axel
Wieland

Emma
Wennberg

Ville
Aviander

Jennifer
Ohrnell

Fanny De
Susini

Felix Hard

UIf Myrin

Leo
Fagerberg

Anders
Mattsson

Emrik
Olsson Dahl
Erik
Eskilstorp
Ville

Johnsson
Stjernstrom

Svea Sahlin

Nat
SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

R1
6.0

9.0
4.0
10.0
2.0
(66.0
DNC)
19.0
11.0

12.0

21.0

15.0
16.0
(66.0
DNC)
18.0
(66.0
DNC)
7.0

5.0

R2
5.0
(65.0
BFD)
3.0

40
9.0
(66.0
DNC)
1.0
(65.0

BFD)

(65.0
BFD)

7.0
(65.0
BFD)

(65.0
BFD)

2.0
(66.0
DNC)

65.0
BFD

(66.0
DNC)

8.0

65.0
BFD
10.0

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

R3
3.0
(65.0
BFD)
4.0

2.0
9.0
(66.0

DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(65.0
BFD)

(65.0
BFD)

7.0

1.0
65.0
BFD

(66.0
DNC)

8.0
(66.0
DNC)

65.0
BFD

65.0
BFD

65.0
BFD

(66.0
DNC)
(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

Ranking Sverige Rullande 4 GP

Results are provisional as of 22:20 on October 3, 2022

ILCA 6 Class

Sailed: 23, Discards: 4, To count: 19, Entries: 65, Scoring system: Appendix A

R4
6.0

8.0

3.0

2.0
(66.0
DNC)
(23.0)
7.0
4.0
20.0

(24.0)

21.0

R5
(8.0)

3.0
12.0
40
1.0
66.0
DNC
15.0
5.0
6.0
(26.0)
16.0
13.0
210
66.0
DNC
18.0
66.0

DNC
7.0

17.0

66.0
DNC

10.0

66.0
DNC

R6
5.0

7.0
3.0
1.0
4.0
66.0

DNC
21.0

(66.0
DNC)
19.0

18.0

66.0
DNC
6.0

66.0
DNC
14.0
9.0

20.0

66.0
DNC

8.0

66.0
DNC

R7
5.0

(12.0)
(65.0
BFD)
(16.0)
9.0
1.0
7.0
26.0
10.0
8.0
6.0
65.0

BFD
(66.0
DNC)
4.0
(66.0
DNC)
20.0

3.0

2.0

25.0

R8
3.0

7.0
(65.0

BFD)
9.0

2.0
5.0
10.0
(65.0

BFD)
1.0

12.0

65.0
BFD

(66.0
DNC)

4.0
(66.0
DNC)

65.0
BFD

6.0

65.0
BFD

18.0

8.0

25.0

R9
1.0

23.0

19.0

21.0

(66.0
DNC)

6.0

5.0

65.0
DSQ

28.0

R10
(22.0)

10.0

15.0

6.0

(20.0)

18.0

8.0

25.0

9.0

17.0

(66.0
DNC)
11.0
16.0

21.0

12.0

2.0

13.0

R11
8.0

9.0
1.0
50
14.0
3.0
2.0
(65.0
BFD)
20.0
(65.0
BFD)
21.0
6.0
66.0
DNC
4.0
66.0
DNC

10.0

12.0

19.0

18.0

65.0
BFD

22.0

R13
5.0

1.0
9.0
2.0
(65.0
UFD)
3.0
12.0
11.0
16.0
13.0
(65.0
UFD)
10.0
7.0
4.0
14.0
17.0
6.0
8.0

15.0

65.0
UFD

(66.0
DNC)

21.0

R14
4.0

1.0
3.0
12.0
6.0
7.0
17.0
2.0
8.0
19.0
20.0
(66.0
DNC)
10.0
9.0
18.0
21.0
1.0
5.0
15.0

25.0

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

R15
6.0

1.0

7.0

11.0

3.0

5.0

16.0

2.0

4.0

17.0

9.0

21.0

14.0

15.0

10.0

24.0

66.0
DNC

20.0

R16
1.0

3.0

6.0

13.0

2.0

12.0

66.0
DNC

19.0

R17
1.0

2.0

3.0

9.0

5.0
13.0
10.0
7.0
(22.0)
18.0
12.0
4.0
6.0
14.0
23.0
(66.0
DNC)
8.0
19.0

21.0

66.0
DNC

20.0

R18
1.0

2.0

5.0

(65.0
UFD)

7.0
4.0
(65.0

UFD)
6.0

9.0
15.0
10.0
(66.0

DNC)

65.0
UFD

3.0

13.0
(66.0
DNC)

65.0
UFD

8.0

18.0

66.0
DNC

17.0

R19
2.0

8.0

10.0

1.0

14.0

9.0

28.0

12.0
11.0
40
3.0
65.0
ocs
13.0
18.0
(66.0

DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

20.0

6.0

24.0

R20
1.0

8.0

16.0

21.0
(23.0)
3.0
6.0
2.0
13.0
15.0
(66.0

DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

25.0

5.0

37.0

R21
5.0

11.0

(18.0)

9.0

3.0

8.0

2.0

12.0

14.0

4.0

6.0

66.0
DNC

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

10.0

34.0

R22
5.0

10.0

2.0

8.0

20.0

6.0

14.0

18.0

16.0

11.0

13.0

31.0
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9.0

66.0
DNC

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

4.0

7.0

28.0

R23
(13.0)

10.0

(29.0)

(19.0)

(25.0)

4.0
36.0
(30.0)
6.0
17.0
1.0
8.0
28.0
18.0
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66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

14.0

5.0

33.0

R24
(22.0)

(13.0)
7.0
6.0
1.0
2.0
(65.0
BFD)
15.0
(28.0)
14.0
9.0
26.0
1.0
65.0
BFD
12.0
3.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

10.0

65.0
DNF

Total
138.0

264.0

349.0

245.0

337.0

486.0

448.0

495.0

425.0

439.0

467.0

562.0

600.0

661.0

680.0

689.0

720.0

738.0

744.0

758.0

824.0

893.0

Nett
73.0

109.0

124.0

127.0

162.0

222.0

229.0

235.0

237.0

260.0

290.0

299.0

336.0

397.0

416.0

425.0

456.0

474.0

480.0

494.0

560.0

629.0
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200686
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216416

1

209029

212310

208353
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208417
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204880
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KSSS

LiJS

KSSS

KKF

GKSS

ASMK

MKS

GKSS

LiJS

GKSS

MSS

GKSS
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GKSS
Karlskrona
Segelsallskap
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BooSS

KSSS

JKV

TRBS

KSSS

HSPS

GKSS

UMSS

Bikss

BooSS

HelmName

Lea Maurer

Kaspar
Villner

Sissel
Engdahl

Alexander
Hargefors

Agnes
Karlsson

Henric
Thunander

Ann Lorén

Jacob
Brannstrom

Elin
Bjorklund

Stefan
Eriksson

Hanna
Gaskell-
Brown

Peter
Sandsjo

Mattias
Jonsson

Christoffer
Hallin

Simon
Linse

Stefan
Karlsson

Rasmus
Wannfors

Erik Norlén

Marius
Rydell

Axel
Almersson

Ossian
Suneson

Lowe
Engstrom

Jonas Lanje

Theodor
Tolstoy
Nils
Malmcrona

Yuri
Schwartz

Ulf
Lundblad

Albin
Andersson

Nat
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SWE

SWE

SWE
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SWE
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SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE
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(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

1.0
20.0
(66.0

DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

3.0
(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

65.0
BFD

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

65.0
BFD

1.0

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

6.0

(66.0
DNC)

65.0
BFD

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

65.0
BFD

65.0
BFD

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

65.0
BFD

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

R3

(66.0
DNC)

65.0
BFD

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

65.0
BFD

65.0
BFD

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

6.0

(66.0
DNC)

1.0
(66.0

DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

65.0
BFD

5.0
(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

R4

(66.0
DNC)

22.0
(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

25.0

R5

66.0
DNC

24.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

23.0
9.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

14.0

66.0
DNC

22.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

1.0
25.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

2.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

R6

66.0
DNC

25.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

24.0
22.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

13.0

66.0
DNC

23.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

2.0
10.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

17.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

R7
28.0
(66.0
DNC)
27.0

23.0
65.0

BFD

(66.0
DNC)

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

30.0
(66.0
DNC)
66.0

DNC

(66.0
DNC)

66.0
DNC

14.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

18.0
15.0
66.0

DNC

(66.0
DNC)

66.0
DNC

21.0

66.0
DNC

RS
22.0

(66.0
DNC)

65.0
BFD

24.0

(66.0
DNC)

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

210
(66.0
DNC)
66.0

DNC

(66.0
DNC)

66.0
DNC

16.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

19.0
17.0
66.0

DNC

(66.0
DNC)

66.0
DNC

11.0

66.0
DNC

R9
17.0

(66.0
DNC)

66.0
DNC

26.0
30.0
(66.0

DNC)

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

29.0
(66.0
DNC)
66.0

DNC

(66.0
DNC)

66.0
DNC

2.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

22.0
20.0
66.0

DNC

(66.0
DNC)

66.0
DNC

24.0

66.0
DNC

R10
34.0
(66.0
DNC)
19.0

29.0
26.0
(66.0

DNC)

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

33.0
(66.0
DNC)
66.0
DNC
31.0
66.0
DNC
3.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

14.0
28.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

24.0

66.0
DNC

R11

65.0
BFD

66.0
DNC

23.0
13.0
65.0

BFD

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC
16.0
66.0
DNC
7.0

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

17.0
15.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

27.0

66.0
DNC

R13
24.0
65.0
UFD

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

(66.0
DNC)

20.0
23.0
19.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC
(66.0
DNC)
18.0
66.0
DNC
22.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

R14
23.0

24.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

(66.0
DNC)

13.0
22.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC
66.0
DNC
16.0
66.0
DNC
14.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

R15
25.0

22.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

(66.0
DNC)

18.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC
66.0
DNC
12.0
66.0
DNC
23.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

R16
27.0

26.0

66.0
DNC

(66.0
DNC)

21.0

29.0

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC
66.0
DNC
20.0
66.0
DNC
24.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

R17
27.0

28.0

24.0

66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

25.0
16.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC
66.0
DNC
17.0
66.0
DNC
15.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

R18
20.0

19.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

16.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC
66.0
DNC
14.0
66.0
DNC
12.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

R19
33.0

38.0

66.0
DNC

37.0

5.0

30.0

66.0

DNC
7.0

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

23.0

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

25.0
21.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

32.0
66.0
DNC
34.0
66.0
DNC
36.0

R20
27.0

38.0

66.0
DNC

36.0

22.0

33.0

66.0

DNC
7.0

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

17.0

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

19.0
35.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

26.0
66.0
DNC
30.0
66.0
DNC
28.0

R21
27.0

28.0

66.0
DNC

31.0

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

21.0

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

16.0
23.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

17.0
32.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

26.0
66.0
DNC
30.0
66.0
DNC
24.0

R22
27.0

38.0

34.0

26.0

19.0

66.0

DNC
25.0

23.0

36.0

66.0

DNC
17.0

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

22.0
15.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

3.0
32.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

29.0
66.0
DNC
24.0
66.0
DNC
33.0

R23

66.0
DNC

32.0

7.0

9.0

66.0
DNC

21.0

31.0
66.0
DNC
23.0

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

35.0
3.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

16.0
12.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

22.0
66.0
DNC
27.0
66.0
DNC
26.0

R24
19.0

23.0

8.0

17.0

65.0

BFD

66.0
DNC

25.0

24.0
66.0
DNC
5.0

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

4.0

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

65.0
BFD

21.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

27.0
66.0
DNC
20.0
66.0
DNC
32.0

Total
907.0

935.0

1,021.0

1,043.0

1,045.0

1,069.0

1,082.0

1,096.0

1,191.0

1,192.0

1,202.0

1,208.0

1,219.0

1,230.0

1,232.0

1,239.0

1,244.0

1,257.0

1,266.0

1,267.0

1,275.0

1,278.0

1,283.0

1,284.0

1,286.0

1,287.0

1,295.0

1,301.0

Nett
643.0

671.0

757.0

779.0

781.0

805.0

818.0

832.0

927.0

928.0

938.0

944.0

955.0

966.0

968.0

975.0

980.0

993.0

1,002.0

1,003.0

1,011.0

1,014.0

1,019.0

1,020.0

1,022.0

1,023.0

1,031.0

1,037.0



Rank
51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

50th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

SailNo
207712

210984

216251

195041

167623

2152561

193753

162805

170722

193200

214197

213745

216417

181508

173355

Club
RJK

GKSS

LiJS

OXSS

ESS

BiKSS

DBS

DBS

GKSS

GKSS

ESS

DBS

HelmName

Albin
Seglevi

Ludvig
Sundstréom

Kasper
Mahlén

Lisa Modin
Tom Hogard
Kasper
Lanje

Cay. Tidqyist
Elis
Lagerkvist
Csilla Gal
Anja
Larsson

Simon
Hardner

Fredrik
Wallander

Theo
Westerlind

Ludvig
Hellebro

Rebecka
Emricson

Nat
SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

(66.0
DNC)

65.0
BFD

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

R3

(66.0
DNC)

65.0
BFD

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNC)

R5

66.0
DNC

19.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

R6

66.0
DNC

11.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

R7

66.0
DNC

(66.0
DNC)

66.0
DNC

24.0
66.0
DNC
31.0

32.0
66.0
DNC
13.0
66.0

DNC
17.0

29.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

R8

66.0
DNC

(66.0
DNC)

66.0
DNC

28.0
66.0
DNC
23.0

27.0
66.0
DNC
26.0
66.0

DNC

65.0
BFD

14.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

R9

66.0
DNC

(66.0
DNC)

66.0
DNC

27.0
66.0
DNC
25.0

31.0
66.0

DNC

65.0
BFD

66.0
DNC

15.0
12.0
66.0

DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

R10

66.0
DNC

(66.0
DNC)

66.0
DNC

23.0
66.0
DNC
32.0
35.0
66.0
DNC
27.0
66.0
DNC
7.0

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

R11

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

24.0
66.0
DNC
28.0

26.0
66.0
DNC
25.0
66.0

DNC

65.0
BFD

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

R13

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

25.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC
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www.sailwave.com

R14

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

26.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

R15

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

R16

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

28.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

R17

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

26.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

R18

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

21.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

R19

29.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

27.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

35.0
66.0
DNC
40.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

19.0

41.0

R20

31.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

34.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

40.0
66.0
DNC
39.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

4.0
65.0
DsSQ

65.0
DNF

R21

36.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

37.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

38.0
66.0
DNC
35.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

R22

30.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

21.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

37.0
66.0
DNC
39.0
66.0
DNC
66.0
DNC
35.0
40.0

41.0

R23

24.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

34.0
66.0
DNC
38.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

37.0

39.0

R24
31.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

18.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

33.0
66.0
DNC
35.0
66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNC

34.0

Total
1,303.0

1,306.0

1,314.0

1,314.0

1,325.0

1,327.0

1,339.0

1,339.0

1,344.0

1,348.0

1,357.0

1,375.0

1,378.0

1,405.0

1,408.0

Nett
1,039.0

1,042.0

1,050.0

1,050.0

1,061.0

1,063.0

1,075.0

1,075.0

1,080.0

1,084.0

1,093.0

1,111.0

1,114.0

1,141.0

1,144.0



